Cl|O COLORADO MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
M L RO. Box 7151FLC, 1000 Rim Drive, Durango, Colorado 81301-3920

2021-2022 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests COML
Top 7 Schools in League--6th Grade (9 Schools)

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Challenge School Denver 138
*2 West Middle School Greenwood Village 113
3 Cherry Creek Academy Englewood 105
4 Liberty Common School Fort Collins 103

5 Southern Hills Middle School Boulder 101

6 Timberview Middle School Colorado Springs 95

7 Campus Middle School Greenwood Village 91
Top 36 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank Student School Town Score
*1 Niko M Challenge School Denver 29
*2 Aarush G Challenge School Denver 28
*2 DylanJ Challenge School Denver 28
4 Ermuun B Challenge School Denver 27
4 Miles M West Middle School Greenwood Village 27
6 Evan S Challenge School Denver 26
6 Leran W Cherry Creek Academy Englewood 26

8 Zack S Challenge School Denver 25
9 Vedaant P Cherry Creek Academy Englewood 24
9 Ryan P Challenge School Denver 24
9 Eashan T Cherry Creek Academy Englewood 24

12 Tharun K Challenge School Denver 23

12 Noah L Challenge School Denver 23

12 Alex O Challenge School Denver 23

12 Evan V Liberty Common School Fort Collins 23

16 Henry B Liberty Common School Fort Collins 22

16 Carter G Timberview Middle School Colorado Springs 22

16 Ethan G West Middle School Greenwood Village 22

16 Caden M Campus Middle School Greenwood Village 22

16 Rylee O West Middle School Greenwood Village 22

16 Julia S Timberview Middle School Colorado Springs 22

16 Terry Z West Middle School Greenwood Village 22
23 Jaden C Southern Hills Middle School Boulder 21
23 Tobin E Challenge School Denver 21
23 Catherine G Southern Hills Middle School Boulder 21
23 Abigail M Challenge School Denver 21
23 Niels N Campus Middle School Greenwood Village 21
23 EliO Challenge School Denver 21
23 Aarush S Challenge School Denver 21
30 Danica C Southern Hills Middle School Boulder 20
30 Lizzie H West Middle School Greenwood Village 20
30 Haily R Liberty Common School Fort Collins 20
30 Caleb S Haxtun Middle School Haxtun 20
30 Pranav S Liberty Common School Fort Collins 20
30 Noland W West Middle School Greenwood Village 20
30 Jonathan Z Southern Hills Middle School Boulder 20

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests COML
Regional Standings

Arapahoe, Boulder, Denver, El Paso, Jefferson, Larimer, Phillips

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Challenge School

2 West Middle School

3 Cherry Creek Academy

4 Liberty Common School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Niko M
2 Aarush G
2 Dylan]
4 Ermuun B
4 Miles M

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School
West Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Denver

Greenwood Village
Englewood

Fort Collins

Town
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Greenwood Village

Team Score

138
113
105
103

Score
29
28
28
27
27



Top 33 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank

School
Challenge School
Campus Middle School
Southern Hills Middle School
West Middle School
Timberview Middle School
Cherry Creek Academy

Student
Joshua L
Allison D
OmK
Mikey K
Aanya S
Goldstein G
Preesha H
Abby S
Andrew L
Rayan D
Max O
Rishabh S
Melissa Y
Andrew Y
Paxton D
Nathan K
William K
Russell O
Cole P
Annika H
Vivaan L
Vladimir S
Everest T
Preethi G
Kavya K
Tanner L
Logan S
Paloma A
Connor W
Dominik E
Piper F
Nicolai G
Jenna H

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Southern Hills Middle School
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Campus Middle School
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Southern Hills Middle School
Cherry Creek Academy
West Middle School
Campus Middle School
West Middle School
West Middle School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Southern Hills Middle School
West Middle School
West Middle School
Challenge School
Campus Middle School
Cherry Creek Academy
Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Southern Hills Middle School
Southern Hills Middle School
Woodrow Wilson Academy
Woodrow Wilson Academy
Timberview Middle School
Timberview Middle School
Timberview Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests COML
Top 6 Schools in League--7th Grade (9 Schools)

Rank Town

Town
Denver
Boulder
Denver
Denver
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Boulder
Englewood
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Denver
Denver
Boulder
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Denver
Greenwood Village
Englewood
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Boulder
Boulder
Westminster
Westminster
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs

Team Score
137
123
119
117
83
80

Score
35
33
30
28
27
26
26
26
25
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
18
17
17
17
17



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests COML

Regional Standings

Arapahoe, Boulder, Denver, El Paso, Jefferson, Larimer, Phillips

Top Schools in Region

Rank
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School

Challenge School

Campus Middle School
Southern Hills Middle School
West Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Joshua L
Allison D
OmK
Mikey K

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Denver
Greenwood Village
Boulder
Greenwood Village

School
Challenge School Denver
Southern Hills Middle School Boulder
Challenge School Denver
Challenge School Denver
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Town

Team Score

137
123
119
117

Score
35
33
30
28



Top 31 Students in League--8th Grade
Rank
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School
Southern Hills Middle School
Challenge School
West Middle School
Timberview Middle School
Cherry Creek Academy
Woodrow Wilson Academy

Student
Zhang A
Jackson C
GaoL
Andrew D
Kiran H
Charles S
Sophie T
Anish C
Jay D
Hsu E
Sarah H
Pravinh J
Hangzhen L
Kartikey M
Charan N
LuF
Cooper S
Kabir S
Grant W
Simon C
Deeptha S
Jordan T
Clara J
Krit K
Julian P
Mindi P
Arthur S
Colin W
Elizabeth G
Ryan G
Gage P

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Denver

Greenwood Village
Colorado Springs
Englewood
Westminster

School
Southern Hills Middle School
Timberview Middle School
Southern Hills Middle School
West Middle School
Challenge School
Challenge School
West Middle School
Cherry Creek Academy
Challenge School
Southern Hills Middle School
Campus Middle School
Challenge School
Southern Hills Middle School
Cherry Creek Academy
Cherry Creek Academy
Southern Hills Middle School
West Middle School
Challenge School
Timberview Middle School
Woodrow Wilson Academy
Campus Middle School
West Middle School
West Middle School
Challenge School
Challenge School
West Middle School
Challenge School
Timberview Middle School
Timberview Middle School
Timberview Middle School
Woodrow Wilson Academy
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Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests COML
Top 6 Schools in League--8th Grade (9 Schools)

Rank Town

Town
Boulder
Colorado Springs
Boulder

Greenwood Village
Denver

Denver

Greenwood Village
Englewood

Denver

Boulder
Greenwood Village
Denver

Boulder
Englewood
Englewood
Boulder
Greenwood Village
Denver

Colorado Springs
Westminster
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Denver

Denver

Greenwood Village
Denver

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Westminster

Team Score
147
141
138
132
125
115

Score
32
32
32
31
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
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Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests COML
Regional Standings

Arapahoe, Boulder, Denver, El Paso, Jefferson, Larimer, Phillips

Top Schools in Region

Rank
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School

Southern Hills Middle School
Challenge School

West Middle School
Timberview Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

Do o

Student
Zhang A
Jackson C
GaoL
Andrew D

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Boulder
Denver
Greenwood Village

Colorado Springs
School Town
Southern Hills Middle School Boulder
Timberview Middle School Colorado Springs
Southern Hills Middle School Boulder
West Middle School Greenwood Village
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Team Score

147
141
138
132

Score
32
32
32
31



